
Departementale ENS
Hautvillers 12.6.2022

5101GE ENS

Emmy DESTREZ
0207HF VO
Circuit : Violet court
Distance : 3760m (Dénivelé 80m)
Temps : 1:51:00 (29'31"/km)

11/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Agathe NIZET 0:55:00
2. Maud PLENER 1:02:06
3. Guy TAILLANDIER 1:02:20

1. 63 00:10:31 505m 20'50"/km
2. 62 00:05:28 00:15:59 92m 59'25"/km
3. 68 00:04:28 00:20:27 144m 31'01"/km
4. 48 00:10:29 00:30:56 309m 33'56"/km
5. 43 00:14:56 00:45:52 650m 22'58"/km
6. 69 00:06:05 00:51:57 306m 19'53"/km
7. 56 00:09:04 01:01:01 117m 77'30"/km
8. 76 00:11:44 01:12:45 412m 28'29"/km
9. 71 00:08:47 01:21:32 313m 28'04"/km

10. 41 00:14:26 01:35:58 494m 29'13"/km
11. 75 00:12:52 01:48:50 151m 85'13"/km
12. 99 00:01:39 01:50:29 134m 12'19"/km
13. 999 00:00:31 01:51:00 106m 4'52"/km
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